
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION1MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPNO 1.(O,,RCTIOCODE PAGE OFPAGE.'

2. AMENONMENT[MODFICATION NO. I 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REQUISMONIPURCHASE RE." NO. 5. PROJECT NOE aPPOCabl.)

M001 DEC 0 1 2008 ADM-08-367

e.,IsuED s CODE 13,100 7,ADMINIS'EREDBY (ifotertha Item 6 CODE !3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatsory Cormnission US. Nuclear Regulatory CoBmimSSion

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom tMail Stop: I'WB-01-1IOM
flail Stop: MBI01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC: 20555

S. NAM`AE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., smek County. StaLte and LIP Cc,.a) (A .A. NDMENTOFSOLIOITATIONNO.

WACKENHUT SERVT(-F.S, FNCORPOTATNED
1 PB. DATE (SEE ITEM '11)

'712 FAIIWA DR TE 31 iA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO0.
7)2:FAIRAY R ST 301I iSDVF5548p NRC-DR-lO-08--367

P"111M EACI GRD-NS L 3418746Modifi cation No. I

COD M E AI XADN 103S 8Th E. DATED (SEE iTEM 13)

coDE 073d.9 921 F.ACIEFFYCODE X 0-l20

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified'for receipt of Offers ' is extended. E is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifiedinthe solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods::

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returping __ copies of the amendment;. (b)By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: Or (c) By separate letter or ¶elegram which includes a reference to the solitiiation and amendment numbers: FAILURE OF YOUR.AC-.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FORTHE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE.HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If bi virtue of this amendment you desire to change, an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12, ACCOLTINOANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA afrirea:) 94015-55B7304 D2370 252A x0200 obligate $1,000,000.00

DLUNSO 0738919:21 FPS# ADM-08-.367

13. THIS JTEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT!ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) IA. THIS CHANGE ORDER iS ISSUED PURSUANT )rO: (SecIfyouut•w-y) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITeM14 ARE MADE.IN THE CONTRACT OR•ER NO.*IN r15M 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUJMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER I'I MOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (•uch as cmoges in paying nofflw appioprinen.date, etq1)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUAN'r TO THE AUTFO.In'Y OF FAR 43.103(b).

c. THIS SUPPE.MIE•TAL AGREEMENTIS ENTERD INTO OLTRSUANTTOrAUTHORITYOF: 52-217-9 option to Extend the Tern, of the Contract

0. OTHER (Spovlty type of mod~cation and ouoly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E i not, MY is required to sign this document and return 3 _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPJTION OF AMENDMENT/MODF oKATTOiK (OwcnIZeT by IuCF secton hea0ligs, icl.•i:n sord:tt iorw osmolacit Gect matter vtore feast/.)

The purpose of this modificat-or'n s to: t

1. Exercise Option Period #1 irI accordance with FAR Clause 52.21.7-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract.
2. Revise Section B.5 of the cbntract.
3. Change the NRC Project Officer.
4. Tncorporate the revised dVST price schedule (attached)

5. Incorpora.te en invoice refund schedule due to the re-evaluation :of Guard Services Proposals.

6. Revise the contract ceilin. " .

7. Provide incremental funding•,

See the following pages for doeL;ils.

All other terms and conditions snal remain the same.

ccpl pro'i
4

cd I- ., if ",' -nd .o. dhj- of 0,e d, nt re4e- 6ed In It- RA Ow MiA. s Orelotote chOnoed. ran.O Unenaroed n.d in-fu/n foiroce and effec.

15A. NAME AND TITL E OF SIGNER [Typoerpnntl 1 16A. NAMEAND'IftE. OF CONTRACTNG3.OV5ICEr (Type 0. pol)

Paul P Donahue i . Jeffrey L. McDermott

Chief-Qperati r Coniracting off icer

l5a. COrrRACT R.OFFERO.R 1 DAT 1.lNEI TTE FtE1 DATE SIGNED

By l/''(t /, ,f/.c •s i1 • Isg=•. o ,,.. u.=z"[ •""~ i• " ,[ 0 .... '. ..

NSýN TX,40-0l-IV-870
PRF.VIOEIS.saf1T:ON NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-03)
Praicribed by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLATE - 000IO DEC Aii 'ao



NRC-DR-10-08-367
Modification No. I

Page 2 of 2

Contract NRC-DR-I 0-08-367 is hereby modified as follows:

I1. Option.Period #11 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section C.8 - FAR Clause 52.217-9 Option to
Extend the Ternr of the Contract. The period of'performance is hereby extended to November 30, 2009.

2. Section B,5 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

"The contract siall commence on April 1, 2008 and will expire on November.30, 2009. The term of this
contract may be, extended at the option of the Government for an additional three 1-year option periods."

3. Section C.6 - Ptoject Officer Authority is hereby revised to incorporate Gary Simpler as the Pr jecl Officcr
to the contract. G ary'.s POC information is:

Phone: 301-415-5002
E-mail: Gary.SimlcFnrnc.gov

4. Due to the re-e aluation ofproposals, WSI submitted a revised price schedule. The price schedule sent to
the NRC on October 1:5, 2008 is hereby incorporated into the contract. See attached price schedule for
details.

5. Due to the re-evaluation of proposals and the submittal of a revised price schedule, the.NRC has overpaid
WSI in the totalkamount of $28,448.24 on the followinig invoices: April 2008, .May 2008, June 2008, July
2008, August 2008 and September 2008. The overpayments shall be paid back to the NRC via a credit on
one future invoice (no, later than the January 2009 invoice) submitted underthe contract. The October and
November invoices shall be adjusted at time of payment. 7

6. The total contract ceiling is hereby reduced by $268,049.00 fromrn$,261,43,ý00 $20,999,390.00 due to
the submittal 6da revised price schedule. The current ceiling of the co6fit-U-tlidreby increased by
$4,429,761.00 fromn $3,106,162.00 to $7,535,923.00 due to Option Period #I being exercised.

7. Funds in the amount of$l1,000,000.00 are: hereby obligated. Funds are incrdasedby$1,000,000,00 from
S3,106,162.00 to $4,106,162.00..

8. Funding Summary:

Basic Award: i $3,106,162.00
Modification # 41: $1,000.000.00
Total Obligations: S4,106,162.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.


